Sustainability Pathways Minor | Class Calendar Spring ‘17

Monday

9:30-10:45 am
Intro to Acting
Theater 101
Bob Leonard
rhleonar@vt.edu

12:20-1:10
Introduction to
Appalachian Studies
MCB 134
John Hennen
johnch51@vt.edu

Tuesday

9:30-10:45 am
Intro to Acting
Theater 201
Natasha Staley
snatasha@vt.edu

9:30-10:45 am
Resource Geology
& The Environment
PAM 30
John Chermak
jchermak@vt.edu

9:30-10:45 am
Seeking Sustainability
MAC 253A
Timothy Baird
tbaird8@vt.edu

11:00-12:15 pm
Multicultural Diversity
In Organizations
Squires Brush Mtn. A
AK. Ward-Bartlett
akward@vt.edu

11:00-12:15 pm
Introduction to
Appalachian Studies
MCB 230
Emily Satterwhite
esatter@vt.edu

12:30-1:45 pm
Resource Geology
& The Environment
LITRV 1670
John Chermak
jchermak@vt.edu

Wednesday

9:30-10:45 am
Intro to Acting
Theater 101
Bob Leonard
rhleonar@vt.edu

12:20-1:10
Introduction to
Appalachian Studies
MCB 134
John Hennen
johnch51@vt.edu

Thursday

9:30-10:45 am
Intro to Acting
Theater 201
Natasha Staley
snatasha@vt.edu

9:30-10:45 am
Resource Geology
& The Environment
PAM 30
John Chermak
jchermak@vt.edu

9:30-10:45 am
Seeking Sustainability
MAC 253A
Timothy Baird
tbaird8@vt.edu

11:00-12:15 pm
Multicultural Diversity
In Organizations
Squires Brush Mtn. A
AK. Ward-Bartlett
akward@vt.edu

11:00-12:15 pm
Introduction to
Appalachian Studies
MCB 230
Emily Satterwhite
esatter@vt.edu

12:30-1:45 pm
Resource Geology
& The Environment
LITRV 1670
John Chermak
jchermak@vt.edu

Friday

12:20-1:10
Introduction to
Appalachian Studies
MCB 134
John Hennen
johnch51@vt.edu
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Monday

Tuesday

2:00-3:15 pm
Plants & Green Spaces
In Urban Communities
NCB 320
Susan Day
sdd@vt.edu

2:00-3:15 pm
Introduction to
Appalachian Studies
MCB 232
Emily Satterwhite
esatter@vt.edu

2:00-3:15 pm
Foundations of
Environmental Science
NCB 220
Matt Eick
eick@vt.edu

2:00-4:00 pm
Practicing Sustainability
Cheatham 132
Luke Juran
ljuran@vt.edu

3:30-4:20 pm
Cartography
MCB 136
Stewart Scales
scales@vt.edu

3:30-4:45 pm
Intro to Acting
T101
Jennifer Goff
jengoff@vt.edu

3:30-4:45 pm
Literature & Ecology
MCB 322
Mary Denson Moore
mmoore@vt.edu

3:30-4:45 pm
American Environmental
History
MCB 218
Mark Barrow
mabarro2@vt.edu

Wednesday

Thursday

2:00-3:15 pm
Plants & Green Spaces
In Urban Communities
NCB 320
Susan Day
sdd@vt.edu

2:00-3:15 pm
Introduction to
Appalachian Studies
MCB 232
Emily Satterwhite
esatter@vt.edu

3:30-4:20 pm
Cartography
MCB 136
Stewart Scales
scales@vt.edu

3:30-4:45 pm
Intro to Acting
T101
Jennifer Goff
jengoff@vt.edu

3:30-4:45 pm
Literature & Ecology
MCB 322
Mary Denson Moore
mmoore@vt.edu

3:30-4:45 pm
American Environmental
History
MCB 218
Mark Barrow
mabarro2@vt.edu

Friday



